
Fältskjutning kända avstånd
Stålboda 2023-11-11

Mål och avstånd
1 C35 300m

2 Diopter: '1/6 knä el ligg 300m

Kikare: L1 300m

3 S20V 300m Insats

4 Tunna D knä 190m

5 1/3 500m

6 Diopter: L3 590m

Kikare: B45 600m

 GFU

1 Jakob Berken TVÖR (St) 5 5 5 4 3 5 27 13 55

 GF1

1 Jesper Myrqvist Sth Amatör (St) 6 5 6 2 5 5 29 12 55

 GF3

1 Jesper Berken TVÖR (St) 5 4 2 3 0 5 19 4 55

 GF4

1 Lars Berken TVÖR (St) 4 6 6 6 6 5 33 11 110

2 Johan Berken TVÖR (St) 6 3 6 6 5 6 32 14

 GF55

1 Jan Wallerström Ununge (St) 6 6 6 6 4 4 32 15 165

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna (St) 6 3 5 6 6 2 28 12

3 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St) 5 6 5 6 2 3 27 10

 GF65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 14 220

2 Birger Johansson Bara (Go) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 14 110

3 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (St) 6 5 6 5 6 5 33 14

4 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (Go) 6 6 5 6 5 5 33 9

5 Göran André Sth Amatör (St) 6 5 6 6 3 5 31 14

6 Stefan Sahlén Gimo (Up) 6 3 4 6 2 3 24 5

 GF75

1 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (Sö) 6 6 5 6 6 3 32 20 190

2 Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna (St) 5 5 3 6 5 6 30 10 85

3 Sölve Pihl Finspong (Ös) 5 6 6 4 4 5 30 9

4 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (Up) 4 6 4 6 3 5 28 14

5 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (Up) 6 5 6 6 3 0 26 12



 GFKi

1 Philip Hallström Bromma Solna (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 28 180

2 Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 140

3 Thomas Elmberg Ununge (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 140

4 Peter Lundgren Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 140

5 Dan Walker Bromma Solna (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 27 140

6 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 26 120

7 Oscar Ölmefors Österhaninge (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 26 120

8 Anders Eriksson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 25 100

9 Peter Wengström TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23 75

10 Herman Slott (U) Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18 55

11 Johan Hansen Bromma Solna (St) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 29

12 Edward Åkerman Sth Skarp (St) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 23

13 Max Drakendal Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 24

14 Jari Karhusaari Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 22

15 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 25

16 Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 3 6 6 6 6 5 32 22

17 Allan Grandestedt Sth Skarp (St) 6 6 6 3 6 5 32 15

18 Jan Nylander Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 1 31 14

19 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 0 4 6 6 6 6 28 13

20 Andreas Lindström Haninge Jsk (St) 6 6 6 6 0 2 26 17

21 Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 6 0 0 24 17

22 Peter Högberg Rosersberg (St) 6 0 6 6 6 0 24 7

 GFKiN

1 Henry Grandestedt (U) Sth Skarp (St) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 18 190

2 Patric Berggren Sth Skarp (St) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 17 85

3 Staffan Sandberg Sth Skarp (St) 6 6 5 6 1 6 30 9

4 Magnus Gyllin Sth Skarp (St) 5 6 5 6 3 1 26 8

5 Mathias Gren Tierp-Tolfta (Up) 6 6 5 6 0 0 23 13

Ungdomspris StSF

KIN Henry Grandestedt (U) Sth Skarp (St) 50

KI Herman Slott (U) Rosersberg (St) 50

GFU Jakob Berken TVÖR (St) 50



Fältskjutning kända avstånd 2023-11-11

Insatsmål

 GFU

1 Jakob Berken TVÖR (St) 15 20

 GF1

1 Jesper Myrqvist Sth Amatör (St) 22 20

 GF3

1 Jesper Berken TVÖR (St) 6 20

 GF4

1 Lars Berken TVÖR (St) 26 40

2 Johan Berken TVÖR (St) 22

 GF55

1 Jan Wallerström Ununge (St) 26 60

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna (St) 15

3 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St) 12

 GF65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (St) 27 80

2 Göran André Sth Amatör (St) 25 40

3 Birger Johansson Bara (Go) 24

4 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (St) 22

5 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (Go) 15

6 Stefan Sahlén Gimo (Up) 10

 GF75

1 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (Up) 21 50

1 Sölve Pihl Finspong (Ös) 21 50

3 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (Sö) 17

4 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (Up) 13

5 Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna (St) 8



 GFKi

1 Peter Lundgren Rosersberg (St) 30 90

2 Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (St) 29 50

2 Dan Walker Bromma Solna (St) 29 50

2 Anders Eriksson Rosersberg (St) 29 50

2 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg (St) 29 50

6 Philip Hallström Bromma Solna (St) 28 30

6 Peter Wengström TVÖR (St) 28 30

6 Edward Åkerman Sth Skarp (St) 28 30

6 Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 28 30

6 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 28 30

11 Jari Karhusaari Rosersberg (St) 27

12 Johan Hansen Bromma Solna (St) 25

12 Max Drakendal Össeby Garn (St) 25

12 Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR (St) 25

13 Thomas Elmberg Ununge (St) 24

13 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg (St) 24

13 Allan Grandestedt Sth Skarp (St) 24

13 Jan Nylander Rosersberg (St) 24

19 Oscar Ölmefors Österhaninge (St) 23

19 Andreas Lindström Haninge Jsk (St) 23

21 Herman Slott Rosersberg (St) 20

22 Peter Högberg Rosersberg (St) 14

 GFKiN

1 Patric Berggren Sth Skarp (St) 25 60

2 Staffan Sandberg Sth Skarp (St) 23 40

3 Henry Grandestedt Sth Skarp (St) 22

4 Mathias Gren Tierp-Tolfta (Up) 17

5 Magnus Gyllin Sth Skarp (St) 14
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